Summary Results Report

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS W OVERVOTES AND
Joint and Special Election

UNDERVOTES
May 6, 2023
Balch Springs
Statistics TOTAL EV-In  EV-Mail EV-ED Election
Person Provision Day
Registered Voters - Total 11,355
Ballots Cast - Total 484 292 4 0 188
Voter Turnout - Total 4.26%
Balch Springs - 05/12/2023  5:09 PM lof2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
Joint and Special Election
May 6, 2023

City of Balch Springs Mayor
Vote For 1

Wanda Mack Adams

Carrie F. Gordon

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member Dist Place 3

Vote For 1

Paula Garcia
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member Dist, Place 5

Vote For 1

Cheri Whitley

Johnny Red Cloud Cox

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

172 35.91%
307 64.09%
479 100.00%
0
5

TOTAL VOTE %

55 100.00%

55 100.00%
0

19

TOTAL VOTE %

39  62.90%
23 37.10%
62 100.00%

EV-In
Person
97

192
289
0
3

EV-In
Person
39

39
0
14

EV-In
Person
20

7
27

EV-Mail

o O M~ NN

EV-Mail
1
1
0
1

EV-Mail

o O +»r BB O

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member District, Place 7

Vote For 1

Marie Tedei

Yemi Salau

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

85 49.13%
88 50.87%
173 100.00%
0
1

EV-In
Person
55

61
116
0

0

EV-Mail

o O B +» O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS W OVERVOTES AND

EV-ED
Provision
0

o O o o

EV-ED
Provision
0

0

0

0
EV-ED

Provision
0

o O O o

EV-ED
Provision
0

o O O o

Election
Day
73

113
186
0
2

Election
Day
15

15

Election
Day
19

15
34
0

Election
Day
30

26
56
0

UNDERVOTES

Balch Springs

Balch Springs - 05/12/2023  5:09 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



