Summary Results Report Joint and Special Election May 6, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS W OVERVOTES AND UNDERVOTES

Balch Springs

Statistics	TOTAL	EV-In Person	EV-Mail	EV-ED Provision	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	11,355				
Ballots Cast - Total	484	292	4	0	188
Voter Turnout - Total	4.26%				

Balch Springs

City of Balch Springs Mayor

Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	EV-In Person	EV-Mail	EV-ED Provision	Election Day
Wanda Mack Adams	172	35.91%	97	2	0	73
Carrie F. Gordon	307	64.09%	192	2	0	113
Total Votes Cast	479	100.00%	289	4	0	186
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5		3	0	0	2

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member Dist Place 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE	% EV-In Person	EV-Mail	EV-ED Provision	Election Day
Paula Garcia	55 100.00%	39	1	0	15
Total Votes Cast	55 100.00%	39	1	0	15
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	14	1	0	4

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member Dist, Place 5

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	EV-In Person	EV-Mail	EV-ED Provision	Election Day
Cheri Whitley	39	62.90%	20	0	0	19
Johnny Red Cloud Cox	23	37.10%	7	1	0	15
Total Votes Cast	62	100.00%	27	1	0	34
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3		0	0	0	3

Balch Springs For Member of Council, Single Member District, Place 7 Vote For 1

VOLE FOI I						
	TOTA	L VOTE %	EV-In Person	EV-Mail	EV-ED Provision	Election Day
Marie Tedei	85	49.13%	55	0	0	30
Yemi Salau	88	50.87%	61	1	0	26
Total Votes Cast	173	100.00%	116	1	0	56
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	0	0	1